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Income Limits – Effective FY 2024 
Extremely Low-Income Families (30%) 

Family 
Size 
Income
Limit

1 
$17,400 

2 
$20,440 

3 
$25,820 

4 
$31,200 

5 
$36,580 

6 
$41,960 

7 
$47,340 

8 
$52,720 

 
Very Low-Income Families 

Family 
Size 
Income
Limit

1 
$29,000 

2 
$33,150 

3 
$37,300 

4 
$41,400 

5 
$44,750 

6 
$48,050 

7 
$51,350 

8 
$54,650 

 
Low-Income Families 

Family 
Size 
Income
Limit

1 
$46,400 

2 
$53,000 

3 
$59,650 

4 
$66,250 

5 
$71,550 

6 
$76,850 

7 
$82,150 

8 
$87,450 

 

Voucher Program Payment Standards – Effective 
January 1, 2025 

 

 

0 BDRM 
$1,295 

1 BDRM 
$1,544 

2 BDRM 
$1,718 

3 BDRM 
$2,260 

4 BDRM 
$2,424 
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