

Community Assistance Housing Choice Voucher Program (Section 8)

121 West Rich Avenue · DeLand, FL 32720-4615 Telephone: (386) 736-5955 · Fax: 740-5112 http://www.volusia.org

Income Limits – Effective FY 2024

Extremely Low-Income Families (30%)

Family Size	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Income Limit	\$17,400	\$20,440	\$25,820	\$31,200	\$36,580	\$41,960	\$47,340	\$52,720
Very Low-Income Families								
Family Size	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Income Limit	\$29,000	\$33,150	\$37,300	\$41,400	\$44,750	\$48,050	\$51,350	\$54,650

Low-Income Families

Family Size	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	_
Income	\$46,400	\$53,000	\$59,650	\$66,250	\$71,550	\$76,850	\$82,150	\$87,450	

Voucher Program Payment Standards – Effective January 1, 2025

0 BDRM	1 BDRM	2 BDRM	3 BDRM	4 BDRM
\$1,295	\$1,544	\$1,718	\$2,260 ⁻	\$2,424